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Jon_Rosenberger@ibew.org 
(202) 728-6191

Suzanne Finn,  
Business Development Specialist 
Suzanne_Finn@ibew.org 
(202) 728-6131

IBEW –  
TRANSMISSION & DISTRIBUTION

Tiler Eaton, 
International Representative 
Tiler_Eaton@ibew.org 
(603) 703-6755

IBEW – CANADA

Mark Watson,  
International Representative 
Mark_Watson@ibew.org 
(519) 807-8972

IBEW – INSIDE CONSTRUCTION

John Bzdawka,  
International Representative 
John_Bzdawka@ibew.org 
(414) 559-3862 
IBEW 6th District – IL, IN, MI, MN, WI

Joe Casey, International Representative 
Joe_Casey@ibew.org 
(603) 312-8133 
IBEW 2nd District – CT, ME, MA, NH, RI, VT

Wayne Chow,  
International Representative 
Wayne_Chow@ibew.org 
(503) 475-7961 
IBEW 9th District – AK, CA, HI, NV, OR, WA

Ed Hill Jr., International Representative 
EHill_jr@ibew.org 
(202) 503-5985 
IBEW 3rd District – DE, NJ, NY, PA

Roger King, International Representative 
Roger_King@ibew.org 
(316) 435-3059 
IBEW 7th District - AZ, KS, NM, OK, TX

Jerry Kurimski,  
International Representative 
Jerry_Kurimski@ibew.org 
(515) 300-7559 
IBEW 11th District - IA, MO, NE, ND, SD

Nicole Loundagin,  
International Representative 
Nicole_Loundagin@ibew.org 
(719) 251-8945 
IBEW 8th District – CO, ID, MT, UT, WY

Terry Reynolds,  
International Representative 
Terry_Reynolds@ibew.org 
(318) 218-7293 
IBEW 5th District – AL, FL, GA, LA, MS

Keith Rivers, International Representative 
Keith_Rivers@ibew.org 
(336) 448-8491 
IBEW 10th District – AR, NC, SC, TN

Scott Satterlee,  
International Representative 
Scott_Satterlee@ibew.org 
(330) 557-5448 
IBEW 4th District – DC, KY, MD, OH, VA, WV
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